to 18 years. 

Title of Work 

‘Skill Training Centers’ at various schools for vocational 
education of Out of School Children of age 14 to 18 years. 

Tender Fee 

INR 20,000/- 

(Twenty Thousand Only) 

Earnest Money 
Deposit  
(EMD) 

INR 1,84,300/- 

(Rs. One Lakhs Eighty Four Thousand Three 
Hundred only) 

Tender Publish Date 

29/11/2022 

Bid Validity Period 

120(One hundred and twenty) days from the date of  

Opening of technical bids 

Pre-bid meeting 

5/12/ 2022 
(11:30Hrs) 

Last date for 
submission of all  

(technical and